BANK NAME

The First National Bank of Talladega
First National Bank of Eastern Arkansas
National Bank of Arizona

Chino Commercial Bank, National Association
Pacific Trust Bank, FSB

International City Bank, National Association
Malaga Bank F.S.B.

Regents Bank, National Association
Union Bank, National Assaociation

First FS&LA of San Rafael

Luther Burbank Savings

Universal Bank

The Citizens National Bank

Chase Bank USA, National Association
Desjardins Bank, National Association
Pacific National Bank

City National Bank of Florida

Republic Bank

The Savannah Bank National Association
Southeast First National Bank

Southeast National Bank

First National Bank Midwest

Community National Bank

The Farmers National Bank of Buhl

First Clover Leaf Bank

Horizon Bank, National Association
Citizens Financial Bank

Mid-Southern Savings Bank, FSB

First Financial Bank, National Association
Landmark National Bank

Home FS & LA

Cumberland Valley National Bank & Trust Company

The Lincoln National Bank of Hodgenville
First & Farmers National Bank, Inc.

Bank of New Orleans

First Commons Bank, National Association
Middlesex Federal Savings, F.A.

First Shore FS & LA

Homestead Savings Bank

Eaton Federal Savings Bank

Wolverine Bank, Federal Savings Bank
New Buffalo Savings Bank, A FSB

DATE
Apr-12
May-12
Jun-12
May-12
May-12
May-12
May-12
May-12
Jun-12
May-12
Apr-12
May-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
May-12
May-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
May-12
May-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
May-12
Jun-12
Jun-12
Jun-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
Jun-12

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 797

P.O. Box 2019

6001 North 24th Street
14245 Pipeline Avenue
18500 Von Karman Avenue
249 Ocean Boulevard
2514 Via Tejon

P.O. Box 9137

400 California Street
Po Box 151687

Po Box 1783

3455 Nogales Street, 2nd Floor

P.O. Box 6002
200 White Clay Center Drive

1001 East Hallandale Bech Boulevard

1390 Brickell Avenue
P.O. Box 025620

601 West Market Street
P.O. Box 188

10144 Commerce Street
3535 23rd Avenue

P.O. Box 420

P.O. Box 1288

P.O. Box 392

Po Box 540

515 Franklin Street

707 Ridge Rd

Po Box 545

P.O. Box 540

P.O. Box 308

Po Box 509

P.O. Box 709

P.O. Box 9

100 Public Square
1600 Veterans Memorial Blvd
718 Beacon Street
P.O. Box 440303

Po Box 4248

415 S Superior Street
Po Box 219

5710 Eastman Avenue
45 N Whittaker St

CITY
Talladega
Forrest City
Tucson
Chino

Irvine

Long Beach
Palos Verdes Peninsula
San Diego (La Jolla)
San Francisco
San Rafael
Santa Rosa
West Covina
Putnam
Newark
Hallandale
Miami

Miami

Port Richey
Savannah
Summerville
Davenport
Oskaloosa
Waterloo
Buhl
Edwardsville
Michigan City
Munster
Salem

Terre Haute
Manhattan
Ashland

East Bernstadt
Hodgenville
Somerset
Metairie
Newton
Somerville
Salisbury
Albion
Charlotte
Midland

New Buffalo

STATE

ZIP

35160
72335
85711
91710
92612
90802
90274
92038
94104
94901
95404
91792
06260
19711
33009
33131
33130
34668
31402
30747
52803
52577
50701
83316
62065
46360
46321
47167
47808
66502
41101
40729
42748
42501
70005
02459
02144
21801
49224
48813
48640
49117



BANK NAME

Sterling Bank and Trust, FSB

The Miners National Bank of Eveleth

The First National Bank of Waseca

First Community National Bank

The Paris National Bank

Commerce National Bank

Grand Bank For Savings, FSB

The First National Bank of Oxford

Bank of Bridger, National Association

The First National Bank of Bancroft

Romasia Bank

Oceanfirst Bank

Monroe Savings Bank, Sla

Valley National Bank

Ponce de Leon Federal Bank

The Delaware National Bank of Delhi

Flushing Savings Bank, FSB

Gouverneur S & LA

The National Union Bank of Kinderhook

Carver Federal Savings Bank

Sterling National Bank

Liberty National Bank

Nationwide Bank

First Federal Community Bank, National Association
The Merchants National Bank

Standing Stone National Bank

Ripley Federal Savings Bank

The Somerville National Bank

The First Central National Bank of St. Paris

The First Citizens National Bank of Upper Sandusky
The First National Bank of Waverly

First National Bank and Trust Company of Ardmore
The Farmers and Merchants National Bank of Fairview
The City National Bank and Trust Company of Lawton, Oklahoma
First National Bank

The First National Bank of Nash

The Shattuck National Bank

First FS & LA of Bucks Co

Fox Chase Bank

First National Bank of South Carolina

Coastal Carolina National Bank

First Western Federal Savings Bank

DATE
Jun-12
Jun-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
May-12
May-12
Apr-12
May-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
May-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
May-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
May-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Jun-12
May-12
Apr-12
May-12
Jun-12
May-12
Apr-12

ADDRESS

One Towne Square, Suite 1900
P.O. Box 120

101 North State Street
P.O. Box 159

118 N. Main Street

P.O. Box 1680

P.O. Drawer 16988

P.O. Box 847

101 S. Main Street

P.O. Box 159

4287 U.S. Highway One
975 Hooper Ave. P.O. Box 2009
114 S Main St

P.O. Box 99

2244 Westchester Avenue
P.O. Box 508

P.O. Box 7000

42 Church St

One Hudson Street

75 West 125th Street

650 Fifth Avenue

118 South Main Street
One Nationwide Plaza, 1-14-401
321 North Wooster Avenue
P.O. Box 10

P.O. Box 2610

P.O. Box 220

Main and Church

P.O. Box 730

P.O. Box 299

107 N. Market

P.O. Box 69

P.O. Box 493

P.O. Box 2009

P.O. Box 10600

P.O. Box 189

P.O. Box 39

118 Mill St

4390 Davisville Road

P.O. Box 38

2305 North Oak Street

Po Box 1435

CITY
Southfield
Eveleth
Waseca
Cuba

Paris
Corinth
Hattiesburg
Oxford
Bridger
Bancroft
South Brunswick
Toms River
Williamstown
Espanola
Bronx

Delhi
Flushing
Gouverneur
Kinderhook
New York
New York
Ada
Columbus
Dover
Hillsboro
Lancaster
Ripley
Somerville
St. Paris
Upper Sandusky
Waverly
Ardmore
Fairview
Lawton
Midwest City
Nash
Shattuck
Bristol
Hatboro
Holly Hill
Myrtle Beach
Rapid City

STATE
Ml
MN
MN
MO
MO
MS
MS
MS
MT
NE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NM
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
PA
PA
SC
SC
SD

ZIP

48076
55734
56093
65453
65275
38834
39402
38655
59014
68004
08852
08753
08094
87532
10462
13753
11354
13642
12106
10027
10019
45810
43215
44622
45133
43130
45167
45064
43072
43351
45690
73401
73737
73501
73110
73761
73858
19007
19040
29059
29577
57701



BANK NAME

First Citizens National Bank

The First National Bank of McMinnville
Paragon National Bank

The First National Bank of Anson

The First National Bank of Baird

The National Bank of Texas at Fort Worth
Texas Gulf Bank, National Association
Omniamerican Bank

The First National Bank of Granbury

First National Bank of Hereford

United Community Bank, National Association
First National Bank of Lake Jackson
Texas Community Bank, National Association
Incommons Bank, National Association
Community National Bank

First National Bank of South Padre Island
South Padre Bank, National Association
Central National Bank

American Bank, National Association
Oak View National Bank

National Bank of Commerce

Wyoming National Bank

First Federal Savings Bank

DATE
Jun-12
Jun-12
May-12
Apr-12
May-12
Jun-12
Jun-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
Apr-12
May-12
Apr-12
May-12
Jun-12
May-12
Jun-12
May-12
Apr-12
May-12
May-12
May-12
Apr-12

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 370

200 East Main Street
P.O. Box 2022

P.O. Box 672

244 Market Street
P.O. Box 161969
203 This Way

1320 South University Drive Suite 900

P.O. Box 400

P.O. Box 1033

2100 F.M. 407

P.O. Box 3100

6721 McPherson Road
P.O. Box 510

P.O. Box 3903

P.O. Box 3640

2701 Padre Boulevard
P.O. Box 2525

P.O. Box 2507

P.O. Box 1016

1127 Tower Avenue
1700 North Federal Boulevard
Po Box 6007

CITY

Dyersburg
McMinnville
Memphis
Anson

Baird

Fort Worth
Freeport

Ft. Worth
Granbury
Hereford
Highland Village
Lake Jackson
Laredo

Mexia

Midland

South Padre Island
South Padre Island
Waco

Waco
Warrenton
Superior
Riverton
Sheridan

STATE
TN
TN
TN
X
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
Wi
wyY
wyY

ZIP

38025
37110
38119
79501
79504
76161
77541
76107
76048
79045
75077
77566
78045
76667
79701
78597
78597
76702
76702
20186
54880
82501
82801
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